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0033A 4RASM4/LAF Left Arm Facing Sofa $6,989 $7,557 $8,158 $8,818
4LASM4/RAF Right Arm Facing Sofa

Width: 77 1/2"
Height: 32 1/2"
Depth: 38 1/2 "

0033A SXL/RAF $4,985 $5,503 $6,070 $6,688

SXR/LAF Left Arm Facing Small Chaise

Width: 45 1/2"
Height: 32 1/2"
Depth: 65"

0033A HR2 Large Head Rest $384 $418 $468 $509

Width: 27 1/2"
Height: 23"

As Shown: $12,358 $13,477 $14,696 $16,015

Marco

Right Arm Facing Small Chaise

Incl. Motorized Seat Mechanism

PLANUM QUICK SHIP PROGRAM
Model 0033 Fiore I 

Leather Orvieto 9423 w/ Stainless Steel Base

Model No. Item No. Dimensions

Retail

Orvieto / A1 & B1 
Fabrics

EuroSoft / 
Marmo/ Spesso/ 
C1 & D1 Fabrics

Neobuck/ 
Mastrotto/ Ricco/ 

Vintage

27

23"

77½"

38½"

65"

45½"

19


